
BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 A

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

GÖZƏLOVA AylinOCAQGOLD

İSMAYILOVA ZeynəbOCAQSILVER

QULİYEVA NilayOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 A

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 39.300GÖZƏLOVA Aylin 119.250

6.1 6.850 0.00

6.300 6.850 2

6.4

20.050

0.006.800

2 OCAQ 39.250İSMAYILOVA Zeynəb 219.150

5.5 7.100 0.00

6.550 6.800 1

6.4

20.100

0.006.900

3 OCAQ 36.300QULİYEVA Nilay 18.650

6.900

2

-0.105.7

6.150 5.900 5

5.4

17.650

-0.306.650

4 OCAQ 35.850BAĞIROVA Əsmər 19.050

6.600

1

-0.055.6

6.900

6.900 0.00

26.100

3.8

16.800

5 SİS 35.800QAFAROVA Jasmin 6.400 4

5.3

18.400

0.006.700 6.750 0.00

16.150

4.5

17.400

6 OCAQ 35.450ÖMƏROVA Banu 318.900

5.6 6.900 0.00

6.400 5.700 7

4.6

16.550

-0.056.300

7 SİS 35.300SOĞUKPINAR Nehir 416.750

4.3 6.600 -0.30

6.150 6.450 3

5.3

18.550

0.006.800

8 ABŞERON
OİK 33.900HÜSENYLİ Əsmanur 16.300

6.650

4

0.003.4

6.250 6.000 6

5.2

17.600

0.006.400

9 BGM 32.400VERDİYEVA Elay 17.300

6.750

3

0.004.3

6.250 5.700 8

2.9

15.100

0.006.500

10 RKİM 30.450HACIYEVA Zəhra 513.950

2.7 6.250 -0.05

5.050

6.700 -0.05

36.250

3.6

16.500

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 18:10:32  2Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 A

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 18:10:32  2Page 2 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Ball

Individual
2016 A

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

GÖZƏLOVA AylinOCAQGOLD

SOĞUKPINAR NehirSİSSILVER

HACIYEVA ZəhraRKİMBRONZE

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 18:13:36 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 A

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.300GÖZƏLOVA Aylin 19.2506.11 OCAQ 6.850

6.550İSMAYILOVA Zeynəb 19.1505.52 OCAQ 7.100

6.400ÖMƏROVA Banu 18.9005.63 OCAQ 6.900

6.150SOĞUKPINAR Nehir 16.7504.34 -0.30SİS 6.600

5.050HACIYEVA Zəhra 13.9502.75 -0.05RKİM 6.250

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 18:09:09  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Clubs

Individual
2016 A

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

İSMAYILOVA ZeynəbOCAQGOLD

SOĞUKPINAR NehirSİSSILVER

HÜSENYLİ ƏsmanurABŞERON OİKBRONZE

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 18:13:41 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 A

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.800İSMAYILOVA Zeynəb 20.1006.41 OCAQ 6.900

6.850GÖZƏLOVA Aylin 20.0506.42 OCAQ 6.800

6.450SOĞUKPINAR Nehir 18.5505.33 SİS 6.800

6.400QAFAROVA Jasmin 18.4005.34 SİS 6.700

5.900QULİYEVA Nilay 17.6505.45 -0.30OCAQ 6.650

6.000HÜSENYLİ Əsmanur 17.6005.26 ABŞERON 6.400

5.700ÖMƏROVA Banu 16.5504.67 -0.05OCAQ 6.300

5.700VERDİYEVA Elay 15.1002.98 BGM 6.500

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 18:09:18  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Hoop

Individual
2016 A

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

BAĞIROVA ƏsmərOCAQGOLD

VERDİYEVA ElayBGMSILVER

HÜSENYLİ ƏsmanurABŞERON OİKBRONZE

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 18:13:29 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 A

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.900BAĞIROVA Əsmər 19.0505.61 -0.05OCAQ 6.600

6.150QULİYEVA Nilay 18.6505.72 -0.10OCAQ 6.900

6.250VERDİYEVA Elay 17.3004.33 BGM 6.750

6.250HÜSENYLİ Əsmanur 16.3003.44 ABŞERON 6.650

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 17:59:55  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 A

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.150QAFAROVA Jasmin 17.4004.51 SİS 6.750

6.100BAĞIROVA Əsmər 16.8003.82 OCAQ 6.900

6.250HACIYEVA Zəhra 16.5003.63 -0.05RKİM 6.700

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 18:00:02  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Without Apparatus

Individual
2016 C

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

HƏSƏNZADƏ AminəSİSGOLD

RZAYEVA ƏsnadRKİMSILVER

ƏHMƏDOVA MəryəmKÜRBRONZE

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 18:14:33 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 C

Without Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.100HƏSƏNZADƏ Aminə 17.2502.91 SİS 7.250

7.000RZAYEVA Əsnad 16.5002.22 RKİM 7.300

6.950ƏHMƏDOVA Məryəm 16.4002.33 KÜR 7.150

6.850ASLANZADƏ Ahu 15.8001.94 OCAQ 7.050

6.850MƏMMƏDƏLİYEVA İncinur 15.1501.55 OCAQ 6.800

6.950ƏSƏDULLAYEVA Nərgiz 14.8501.06 Şağan OİK 6.900

6.000AĞAYEVA Təhminə 13.9001.27 -0.05DİNAMO 6.750

5.500AĞAZADƏ Nur 11.7000.58 -0.25GORANBOY 5.950

Without Apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 18:09:42  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2017 A

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

SALAMZADƏ MiraySİSGOLD

ZAMANOVA HumeyraABŞERON OİKSILVER

HƏSƏNALIYEVA MiraySİSBRONZE

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:29:11 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2017 A

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 SİS 37.350SALAMZADƏ Miray 7.400

7.500

2

0.00

18.200

3.3 6.800 0.00

26.150

6.2

19.150

2 ABŞERON
OİK 37.300ZAMANOVA Humeyra 7.400

7.300

3

0.00

17.600

2.9 6.800 0.00

17.000

5.9

19.700

3 SİS 37.250HƏSƏNALIYEVA Miray 7.450

7.300

1

-0.05

18.600

3.9

5.900 1

6.0

18.650

0.006.750

4 OCAQ 37.100CƏFƏRZADƏ Dilək 7.400

7.350

4

0.00

17.550

2.8

119.550

5.8 6.850 0.00

6.900

5 KÜR 32.350MƏMMƏDOVA Pəri 7.400

7.150

6

0.00

16.750

2.2 6.800 0.00

36.800

2.0

15.600

6 Şağan OİK 32.000ABBASOVA Ülviyyə 7.250

7.600

5

0.00

16.850

2.0

15.150

6.700

1

0.002.1

6.350

7 BGM 31.650CABBARLI Nilufər 7.050

6.650

7

0.00

15.400

1.7

216.250

3.2 6.650 0.00

6.400

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND WithoutRopeHoopBallClubs

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2017 A

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.900HƏSƏNALIYEVA Miray 18.6506.01 SİS 6.750

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:17:55  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2017 A

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.000ZAMANOVA Humeyra 19.7005.91 ABŞERON 6.800

6.150SALAMZADƏ Miray 19.1506.22 SİS 6.800

6.800MƏMMƏDOVA Pəri 15.6002.03 KÜR 6.800

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:24:46  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2017 A

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.900CƏFƏRZADƏ Dilək 19.5505.81 OCAQ 6.850

6.400CABBARLI Nilufər 16.2503.22 BGM 6.650

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:17:47  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2017 A

Rope

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.350ABBASOVA Ülviyyə 15.1502.11 Şağan OİK 6.700

Rope

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:18:03  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Without Apparatus

Individual
2017 A

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

HƏSƏNALIYEVA MiraySİSGOLD

ZAMANOVA HumeyraABŞERON OİKSILVER

CƏFƏRZADƏ DiləkOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:24:05 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2017 A

Without Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.450HƏSƏNALIYEVA Miray 18.6003.91 -0.05SİS 7.300

7.400SALAMZADƏ Miray 18.2003.32 SİS 7.500

7.400ZAMANOVA Humeyra 17.6002.93 ABŞERON 7.300

7.400CƏFƏRZADƏ Dilək 17.5502.84 OCAQ 7.350

7.250ABBASOVA Ülviyyə 16.8502.05 Şağan OİK 7.600

7.400MƏMMƏDOVA Pəri 16.7502.26 KÜR 7.150

7.050CABBARLI Nilufər 15.4001.77 BGM 6.650

Without Apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:23:53  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Ball

Individual
2017 B

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

HÜMMƏTOVA İnciOCAQGOLD

ABBASZADƏ NilayOCAQ HÖVSANSILVER

ABDULKƏRİMOVA ƏzizəGƏNCƏ OİKBRONZE

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:26:23 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2017 B

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.400HÜMMƏTOVA İnci 15.0003.41 -0.30OCAQ 6.500

6.650ABBASZADƏ Nilay 14.9501.92 OCAQ 6.400

6.050ABDULKƏRİMOVA Əzizə 13.8001.43 GƏNCƏ 6.350

5.450HƏSƏNBALAYEVA Zəhra 13.5502.14 -0.15RKİM 6.150

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:19:10  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Clubs

Individual
2017 B

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

İBADULLAYEVA LeylaOCAQGOLD

KOÇYİĞİT SədəfSİSSILVER

QOÇƏLİYEVA DənizŞağan OİKBRONZE

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:25:39 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2017 B

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.100İBADULLAYEVA Leyla 17.9004.11 -0.05OCAQ 6.750

6.650KOÇYİĞİT Sədəf 17.5504.22 SİS 6.700

6.650QOÇƏLİYEVA Dəniz 15.7502.83 Şağan OİK 6.300

5.700MUSTAFALI Səma 15.4003.44 OCAQ 6.300

6.200MURADZADƏ Ayan 15.1502.25 GRASİYA 6.750

5.500ƏLİYEVA Zeynəb 14.7502.96 OCAQ 6.350

5.650QARAZADƏ Rüqəyya 14.6502.67 ABŞERON 6.400

5.700HACIYEVA Fidan 13.8001.98 -0.10BGM 6.300

5.600ZEYNALOVA Məryəm 13.7001.59 KÜR 6.600

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:25:30  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2017 B

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.500MƏMMƏDOVA Elina 14.9503.31 -0.30OCAQ 6.450

5.600NAMAZƏLİYEVA Leyla 12.4501.02 BGM 5.850

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:19:23  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2017 B

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.400ƏLƏSGƏRLİ Banu 13.2001.21 BGM 6.600

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:19:17  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Without Apparatus

Individual
2017 C

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

ƏKBƏRLİ YagutKÜRGOLD

ZEYNALOVA AylinRKİMSILVER

XANKİŞİYEVA NəzakətSİSBRONZE

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:27:41 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2017 C

Without Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.950ƏKBƏRLİ Yagut 16.1501.71 KÜR 7.500

7.150ZEYNALOVA Aylin 16.1001.72 RKİM 7.250

7.100XANKİŞİYEVA Nəzakət 15.6001.73 -0.20SİS 7.000

7.050ORUCOVA Nigar 15.4501.94 -0.05GƏNCƏ 6.550

6.450AGAYEVA Aida 15.0002.15 -0.05RKİM 6.500

6.700QULİYEVA Büşra 14.7501.46 GƏNCƏ 6.650

6.800AĞAZADƏ Ayla 14.5001.57 OCAQ 6.200

6.550QULİZADƏ Dilşad 14.2500.88 OCAQ 6.900

4.650İSGƏNDƏRLİ Məryəm 10.5500.59 -0.30GORANBOY 5.700

Without Apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 16:27:48  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2018 A

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 RKİM 32.650QULİYEVA Aydan 115.800

2.2 7.050 0.00

6.550

6.800 0.00

16.850

3.2

16.850

2 RKİM 30.250QAZIYEVA Selena 215.450

2.2 6.550 0.00

6.700 5.750 1

2.8

14.800

0.006.250

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND WithoutHoopBall

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 13:30:40  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2018 A

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.850QULİYEVA Aydan 16.8503.21 RKİM 6.800

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 13:30:21  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2018 A

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.750QAZIYEVA Selena 14.8002.81 RKİM 6.250

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 13:30:29  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2018 A

Without Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.550QULİYEVA Aydan 15.8002.21 RKİM 7.050

6.700QAZIYEVA Selena 15.4502.22 RKİM 6.550

Without Apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 13:30:14  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2018 B

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.850HACIYEVA Adelina 15.0502.61 OCAQ 6.600

5.750ABIŞZADƏ Alsu 14.6502.72 RKİM 6.200

5.750QURBANOVA Məsumə 13.4001.83 GRASİYA 5.850

5.300ƏLİZADƏ Şükran 11.5500.64 ŞİRVAN OİK 5.650

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 13:39:39  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2018 B

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.650ƏLİYEVA Aybəniz 12.9500.91 GRASİYA 6.400

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 13:31:42  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2018 B

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.400İSMAYILZADƏ Məryəm 15.4503.91 SİS 6.150

6.400CƏFƏROVA Anita 14.9002.32 BGM 6.200

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 13:31:31  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Without Apparatus

Individual
2018 C

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

BƏŞİRLİ NəsrinOCAQGOLD

NAĞILI MəryəmKÜRSILVER

İSMAYIL ƏsmaGƏNCƏ OİKBRONZE

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 13:44:33 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2018 C

Without Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.500BƏŞİRLİ Nəsrin 16.5002.81 -0.05OCAQ 7.250

6.600ABBASOVA Aliyə 15.7002.12 OCAQ 7.000

6.550NAĞILI Məryəm 14.8501.53 KÜR 6.800

6.450İMAMALİYEVA Amira 14.4501.34 OCAQ 6.700

6.350İSMAYIL Əsma 14.3001.35 GƏNCƏ 6.650

6.100SƏMƏDOVA Aylin 13.6501.06 SİS 6.550

6.250HÜSEYNOVA Mədinə 13.5000.97 OCAQ 6.350

6.150MƏMMƏDLİ Sara 13.5000.68 GRASİYA 6.750

6.450ƏLƏSGƏRLİ Arzu 13.1000.79 Şağan OİK 5.950

6.100DADAŞLI Rüqəyya 12.9000.710 ŞİRVAN OİK 6.100

6.100HÜSEYNZADƏ Məryəm 12.9000.911 KÜR 5.900

Without Apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 13:42:43  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2019 A

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

4.950ƏLİYEVA Aişa 14.1002.71 OCAQ 6.450

4.250BABAYEVA Alsu 14.0503.52 -0.05SİS 6.350

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 12:51:20  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2019 A

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.650CƏFƏROVA İnci 14.9503.31 ZİRƏ 6.000

5.850ƏLİYEVA Sevinc 13.3001.62 KÜR 5.850

3.350HÜSEYNOVA Fərəh 9.5500.63 BGM 5.600

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 12:51:14  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Without Apparatus

Individual
2019 A

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

CƏFƏROVA İnciZİRƏGOLD

BABAYEVA AlsuSİSSILVER

ƏLİYEVA AişaOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 12:51:03 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2019 A

Without Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.650CƏFƏROVA İnci 16.1002.41 ZİRƏ 7.050

6.800BABAYEVA Alsu 15.9502.12 SİS 7.050

6.700ƏLİYEVA Aişa 14.8501.43 OCAQ 6.750

6.400ƏLİYEVA Sevinc 14.0500.94 KÜR 6.750

6.300HÜSEYNOVA Fərəh 13.6000.65 BGM 6.700

Without Apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 12:50:56  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2019 B

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.850MƏMMƏDZADƏ Melissa 14.1001.91 -0.05OCAQ 6.400

5.350SALAHOVA Melisa 12.7001.52 -0.30OCAQ 6.150

4.700ƏLİYEVA Suray 10.9500.53 GRASİYA 5.750

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Fri, 24 Oct 2025 12:51:25  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Clubs

Individual
2013 C

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

BABAZADƏ LaləRKİMGOLD

RZAYEVA MələkGRASİYASILVER

ƏZƏNMƏDLİ LeylaAĞDAŞ OİKBRONZE

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 18:29:02 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 C

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.800BABAZADƏ Lalə 20.0006.41 RKİM 6.800

6.350RZAYEVA Mələk 17.1504.22 GRASİYA 6.600

5.350ƏZƏNMƏDLİ Leyla 16.5004.93 AĞDAŞ OİK 6.250

6.000NƏCƏFOVA Günay 15.0002.64 GORANBOY 6.400

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 18:29:07  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ "GRACE OF NATURE" TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

2013 C
Individual

Final

Results by Apparatus

Rank Name NOC D E A Penalty Total
RKIM 5.1 5.550 6.650 17.300

GRASIYA 2.9 5.500 6.400 14.800
1 MƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 

2 HƏSƏNOVA Fatimə 

3 AXUNDOVA Səbinə SƏRHƏDCİ 1.9 5.900 6.350 14.150

NOTE
The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals.
A maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals.
3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution A Artistry DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorHoop

Report Created Sat 25 Oct 2025 by SmartScoringGRYW1APHO-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 C

Rope

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.750MURADOVA Melissa 13.5502.01 -0.30GRASİYA 6.100

Rope

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 18:09:31  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 A

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

RZAYEVA SamirəSİSGOLD

ƏLİYEVA BanuOCAQSILVER

CƏFƏROVA AylinBGMBRONZE

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:51:03 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 A

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 SİS 41.250RZAYEVA Samirə 19.950

7.450

1

0.005.9

6.600 121.300

6.5 7.450 -0.05

7.400

2 OCAQ 40.800ƏLİYEVA Banu 19.900

7.350

2

0.005.7

6.850 6.850 1

6.8

20.900

-0.057.300

3 BGM 36.250CƏFƏROVA Aylin 19.450

6.600

3

0.006.8

6.050 5.300 2

5.2

16.800

0.006.300

4 BGM 34.800NOVRUZOVA Lalə 217.850

4.7 6.600 -0.05

6.600

6.450 0.00

15.400

5.1

16.950

5 NAXÇIVAN
OİK 34.100NOVRUZLU Mədinə 317.400

4.0 6.500 0.00

6.900 5.650 3

4.6

16.700

0.006.450

6 NAXÇIVAN
OİK 31.750ƏLİZADƏ Təranə 415.950

3.1 6.450 0.00

6.400

6.600 0.00

26.100

3.1

15.800

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:49:18  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Ball

Individual
2014 A

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

RZAYEVA SamirəSİSGOLD

NOVRUZOVA LaləBGMSILVER

NOVRUZLU MədinəNAXÇIVAN OİKBRONZE

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:51:15 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 A

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.400RZAYEVA Samirə 21.3006.51 -0.05SİS 7.450

6.600NOVRUZOVA Lalə 17.8504.72 -0.05BGM 6.600

6.900NOVRUZLU Mədinə 17.4004.03 NAXÇIVAN 6.500

6.400ƏLİZADƏ Təranə 15.9503.14 NAXÇIVAN 6.450

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:48:48  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 A

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.850ƏLİYEVA Banu 20.9006.81 -0.05OCAQ 7.300

5.300CƏFƏROVA Aylin 16.8005.22 BGM 6.300

5.650NOVRUZLU Mədinə 16.7004.63 NAXÇIVAN 6.450

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:48:56  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 A

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.600RZAYEVA Samirə 19.9505.91 SİS 7.450

6.850ƏLİYEVA Banu 19.9005.72 OCAQ 7.350

6.050CƏFƏROVA Aylin 19.4506.83 BGM 6.600

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:48:41  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 A

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.400NOVRUZOVA Lalə 16.9505.11 BGM 6.450

6.100ƏLİZADƏ Təranə 15.8003.12 NAXÇIVAN 6.600

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:49:01  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 B

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

ƏLİYEVA ElissaSİSGOLD

ABIYEVA İnaraOCAQSILVER

NOVRUZOVA AylinGƏNCƏ İKBRONZE

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 16:43:55 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 B

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 SİS 39.150ƏLİYEVA Elissa 7.400

7.700

1

0.00

19.000

3.9

6.450 3

6.8

20.150

0.006.900

2 OCAQ 38.550ABIYEVA İnara 7.650

7.550

2

0.00

18.300

3.1

6.450 1

6.7

20.250

0.007.100

3 GƏNCƏ İK 37.100NOVRUZOVA Aylin 7.000

7.750

4

0.00

16.950

2.2

7.000 2

6.0

20.150

0.007.150

4 BGM 36.050YOLÇİYEVA Diana 6.750

7.100

6

0.00

16.450

2.6

119.600

6.0 7.150 0.00

6.450

5 BGM 35.600BABAYEVA Narmin 7.200

6.950

5

0.00

16.850

2.7

18.750

6.700

1

0.005.7

6.350

6 ABŞERON
OİK 33.500HÜSÜYEVA Xədicə 6.700

6.850

7

0.00

15.850

2.3

6.200 4

4.8

17.650

0.006.650

7 BGM 33.150QAFAROVA Safiya 6.650

6.900

8

0.00

15.850

2.3 6.400 0.00

16.000

4.9

17.300

8 RKİM 33.050FƏXREDDİNOVA Aysu 7.100

7.300

3

0.00

17.100

2.7

4.700 6

4.8

15.950

0.006.450

9 BGM 32.500SALAHOVA Əsmər 6.650

6.650

9

0.00

15.800

2.5

5.350 5

4.9

16.700

0.006.450

10 OCAQ
SABİRABAD 29.300NƏSİRLİ Ceyla 6.750

6.800

10

-0.05

14.900

1.4

214.400

2.3 6.100 0.00

6.000

11 SƏRHƏDÇİ 26.600ƏLİYEVA Mədinə 6.350

6.650

11

0.00

14.500

1.5 5.900 0.00

25.300

0.9

12.100

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 16:43:26  2Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 B

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND WithoutHoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 16:43:26  2Page 2 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 B

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.450YOLÇİYEVA Diana 19.6006.01 BGM 7.150

6.000NƏSİRLİ Ceyla 14.4002.32 OCAQ 6.100

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 16:43:07  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Clubs

Individual
2014 B

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

ABIYEVA İnaraOCAQGOLD

NOVRUZOVA AylinGƏNCƏ İKSILVER

ƏLİYEVA ElissaSİSBRONZE

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 16:42:21 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 B

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.450ABIYEVA İnara 20.2506.71 OCAQ 7.100

7.000NOVRUZOVA Aylin 20.1506.02 GƏNCƏ İK 7.150

6.450ƏLİYEVA Elissa 20.1506.83 SİS 6.900

6.200HÜSÜYEVA Xədicə 17.6504.84 ABŞERON 6.650

5.350SALAHOVA Əsmər 16.7004.95 BGM 6.450

4.700FƏXREDDİNOVA Aysu 15.9504.86 RKİM 6.450

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 16:40:37  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 B

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.350BABAYEVA Narmin 18.7505.71 BGM 6.700

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 16:35:04  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 B

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.000QAFAROVA Safiya 17.3004.91 BGM 6.400

5.300ƏLİYEVA Mədinə 12.1000.92 SƏRHƏDÇİ 5.900

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 16:34:52  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Without Apparatus

Individual
2014 B

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

ƏLİYEVA ElissaSİSGOLD

ABIYEVA İnaraOCAQSILVER

FƏXREDDİNOVA AysuRKİMBRONZE

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 16:42:25 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 B

Without Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.400ƏLİYEVA Elissa 19.0003.91 SİS 7.700

7.650ABIYEVA İnara 18.3003.12 OCAQ 7.550

7.100FƏXREDDİNOVA Aysu 17.1002.73 RKİM 7.300

7.000NOVRUZOVA Aylin 16.9502.24 GƏNCƏ İK 7.750

7.200BABAYEVA Narmin 16.8502.75 BGM 6.950

6.750YOLÇİYEVA Diana 16.4502.66 BGM 7.100

6.700HÜSÜYEVA Xədicə 15.8502.37 ABŞERON 6.850

6.650QAFAROVA Safiya 15.8502.38 BGM 6.900

6.650SALAHOVA Əsmər 15.8002.59 BGM 6.650

6.750NƏSİRLİ Ceyla 14.9001.410 -0.05OCAQ 6.800

6.350ƏLİYEVA Mədinə 14.5001.511 SƏRHƏDÇİ 6.650

Without Apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 16:40:59  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 C

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.200YUSİFLİ Mələk 15.0502.41 GRASİYA 6.450

6.250KƏRİMLİ İnci 14.7002.22 ŞİRVAN OİK 6.250

5.050DUDKİNA Diana 11.9501.23 -0.30SƏRHƏDÇİ 6.000

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 18:02:27  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Clubs

Individual
2014 C

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

AQAGULİYEVA AyanGRASİYAGOLD

ƏZƏNMƏDLİ ArzuAĞDAŞ OİKSILVER

HƏSƏNLİ NərgizABŞERON OİKBRONZE

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 18:26:56 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 C

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.350AQAGULİYEVA Ayan 17.9505.01 GRASİYA 6.600

6.300ƏZƏNMƏDLİ Arzu 17.8005.02 AĞDAŞ OİK 6.500

5.700HƏSƏNLİ Nərgiz 15.8003.63 ABŞERON 6.500

6.500ƏLƏKBƏROVA Nazlı 15.4502.84 -0.30OCAQ 6.450

5.650GÜLMƏMMƏDLİ Sara 15.0503.25 ŞİRVAN OİK 6.200

5.450MƏMMƏDLİ Səma 14.5002.86 ŞİRVAN OİK 6.250

5.650MƏMMƏDOVA Əsnad 14.4502.67 -0.05ABŞERON 6.250

5.000MƏHƏRRƏMOVA Gülay 14.0502.88 GRASİYA 6.250

4.950ABDULLAYEVA Nurgün 12.9503.19 -1.10GRASİYA 6.000

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 18:25:47  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ "GRACE OF NATURE" TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

2014 C
Individual

Final

Results by Apparatus

Rank Name NOC D E A Penalty Total
GRASİYA 4.4 6.400 6.550 17.3501 YUSUBOVA Ləman

 2 ƏHMƏDOVA Aydan ABŞERON 2.1 6.050 6.200 14.350

NOTE
The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals.
A maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals.
3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution A Artistry DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorHoop

Report Created Sat 25 Oct 2025 by SmartScoringGRYW1APHO-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 C

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.100ABDULLAYEVA Səma 14.9503.51 RKİM 6.350

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 18:01:52  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2014 C

Rope

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.150SANGUR İlay 14.0501.61 NAXÇIVAN 6.300

Rope

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 18:14:53  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 A

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

ÖZEL MiraOCAQGOLD

SADIXOVA AminəSİSSILVER

HÜSEYNLİ FidanRKİMBRONZE

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:45:10 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 A

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 45.650ÖZEL Mira 122.900

8.2 7.300 0.00

7.400 6.850 1

8.4

22.750

0.007.500

2 SİS 44.550SADIXOVA Aminə 222.000

7.5 7.250 0.00

7.250 7.100 2

8.1

22.550

0.007.350

3 RKİM 38.500HÜSEYNLİ Fidan 319.000

4.9 7.200 0.00

6.900 6.150 3

6.3

19.500

0.007.050

4 BGM 33.900BAYRAMOVA Safiya 416.750

4.6 6.450 -0.05

5.750 6.300 4

4.5

17.150

0.006.350

5 NAXÇIVAN
OİK 32.400KƏRİMLİ Nilufər 16.050

6.250

1

0.003.5

6.300

6.300 0.00

15.750

4.3

16.350

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:42:31  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Ball

Individual
2015 A

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

ÖZEL MiraOCAQGOLD

SADIXOVA AminəSİSSILVER

HÜSEYNLİ FidanRKİMBRONZE

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:45:01 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 A

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.400ÖZEL Mira 22.9008.21 OCAQ 7.300

7.250SADIXOVA Aminə 22.0007.52 SİS 7.250

6.900HÜSEYNLİ Fidan 19.0004.93 RKİM 7.200

5.750BAYRAMOVA Safiya 16.7504.64 -0.05BGM 6.450

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:38:08  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Clubs

Individual
2015 A

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

ÖZEL MiraOCAQGOLD

SADIXOVA AminəSİSSILVER

HÜSEYNLİ FidanRKİMBRONZE

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:45:05 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 A

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.850ÖZEL Mira 22.7508.41 OCAQ 7.500

7.100SADIXOVA Aminə 22.5508.12 SİS 7.350

6.150HÜSEYNLİ Fidan 19.5006.33 RKİM 7.050

6.300BAYRAMOVA Safiya 17.1504.54 BGM 6.350

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:37:34  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 A

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.300KƏRİMLİ Nilufər 16.0503.51 NAXÇIVAN 6.250

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:42:13  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 A

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.750KƏRİMLİ Nilufər 16.3504.31 NAXÇIVAN 6.300

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 15:35:49  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 B

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

YOŞPA EvelinOCAQGOLD

KARZAN MelissaOCAQSILVER

ASLANOVA GülçinOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 13:18:36 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 B

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 37.100YOŞPA Evelin 6.900

7.100

17.150 2

3.2 -0.05

6.450 1

6.9

19.950

-0.056.650

2 OCAQ 36.500KARZAN Melissa 7.000

7.500

16.800 5

2.3 0.00

6.450 2

6.3

19.700

0.006.950

3 OCAQ 35.700ASLANOVA Gülçin 7.200

7.200

17.800 1

3.4 0.00

6.250 3

5.1

17.900

-0.106.650

4 RKİM 34.400VƏLİZADƏ Xədicə 6.950

7.250

17.000 4

2.8 0.00

17.400

6.500

1

0.004.8

6.100

5 GRASİYA 33.750MƏMMƏDOVA Ayan 6.600

7.450

16.250 7

2.2 0.00

6.050 4

5.0

17.500

0.006.450

6 BGM 32.900SALMANOVA Ayan 7.000

6.950

16.250 6

2.3 0.00 6.400 -0.05

15.800

4.5

16.650

7 OCAQ 32.800QASIMLI Xəzra 6.400

7.000

15.600 10

2.2 0.00

117.200

4.6 6.600 0.00

6.000

8 RKİM 32.450ƏSƏDOVA Nərmin 6.950

7.050

16.100 9

2.1 0.00

16.350

6.500

2

0.003.7

6.150

9 RKİM 31.700HƏSƏNBALAYEVA Mələk 6.850

7.050

16.200 8

2.3 0.00

4.700 5

4.2

15.500

-0.056.650

10 GƏNCƏ İK 31.400MƏMMƏDOVA Turanə 7.250

6.700

17.050 3

3.1 0.00

5.150 6

3.7

14.350

-0.606.100

11 OCAQ 30.900MƏLİKOVA Məryəm 6.750

6.900

15.450 12

1.8 0.00

15.450

6.350

3

0.003.1

6.000

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 13:18:30  2Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 B

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 BGM 29.800UÇAR Meryem 6.550

6.750

15.550 11

2.3 -0.05

5.350 7

2.8

14.250

0.006.100

13 GRASİYA 29.050HƏSƏNLİ Qumru 6.550

6.800

15.050 13

1.7 0.00

5.950

6.150

1

0.00

14.000

1.9

14 GRASİYA 27.000ABDULLAYEVA İnci 6.450

6.650

14.800 14

1.7 0.00

12.200

5.900

4

-0.302.3

4.300

15 GRASİYA 26.150MİRZƏYEVA Sara 6.550

6.400

13.850 15

0.9 0.00

212.300

1.1 6.100 0.00

5.100

16 GRASİYA 26.100HƏSƏNLİ Xanım 5.950

6.250

13.200 16

1.0 0.00 5.800 0.00

25.300

1.8

12.900

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND WithoutRopeHoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 13:18:30  2Page 2 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 B

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.000QASIMLI Xəzra 17.2004.61 OCAQ 6.600

5.100MİRZƏYEVA Sara 12.3001.12 GRASİYA 6.100

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 12:36:06  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Clubs

Individual
2015 B

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

YOŞPA EvelinOCAQGOLD

MƏMMƏDOVA AyanGRASİYASILVER

HƏSƏNBALAYEVA MələkRKİMBRONZE

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 13:12:59 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 B

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.450YOŞPA Evelin 19.9506.91 -0.05OCAQ 6.650

6.450KARZAN Melissa 19.7006.32 OCAQ 6.950

6.250ASLANOVA Gülçin 17.9005.13 -0.10OCAQ 6.650

6.050MƏMMƏDOVA Ayan 17.5005.04 GRASİYA 6.450

4.700HƏSƏNBALAYEVA Mələk 15.5004.25 -0.05RKİM 6.650

5.150MƏMMƏDOVA Turanə 14.3503.76 -0.60GƏNCƏ İK 6.100

5.350UÇAR Meryem 14.2502.87 BGM 6.100

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 13:12:07  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Hoop

Individual
2015 B

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

VƏLİZADƏ XədicəRKİMGOLD

MƏLİKOVA MəryəmOCAQSILVER

ABDULLAYEVA İnciGRASİYABRONZE

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 13:17:45 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 B

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.100VƏLİZADƏ Xədicə 17.4004.81 RKİM 6.500

6.150ƏSƏDOVA Nərmin 16.3503.72 RKİM 6.500

6.000MƏLİKOVA Məryəm 15.4503.13 OCAQ 6.350

4.300ABDULLAYEVA İnci 12.2002.34 -0.30GRASİYA 5.900

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 13:17:20  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 B

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.800SALMANOVA Ayan 16.6504.51 -0.05BGM 6.400

5.300HƏSƏNLİ Xanım 12.9001.82 GRASİYA 5.800

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 12:54:25  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 B

Rope

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.950HƏSƏNLİ Qumru 14.0001.91 GRASİYA 6.150

Rope

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 12:53:42  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Without Apparatus

Individual
2015 B

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

ASLANOVA GülçinOCAQGOLD

MƏMMƏDOVA TuranəGƏNCƏ İKSILVER

VƏLİZADƏ XədicəRKİMBRONZE

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 13:16:46 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 B

Without Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.200ASLANOVA Gülçin 17.8003.41 OCAQ 7.200

6.900YOŞPA Evelin 17.1503.22 -0.05OCAQ 7.100

7.250MƏMMƏDOVA Turanə 17.0503.13 GƏNCƏ İK 6.700

6.950VƏLİZADƏ Xədicə 17.0002.84 RKİM 7.250

7.000KARZAN Melissa 16.8002.35 OCAQ 7.500

7.000SALMANOVA Ayan 16.2502.36 BGM 6.950

6.600MƏMMƏDOVA Ayan 16.2502.27 GRASİYA 7.450

6.850HƏSƏNBALAYEVA Mələk 16.2002.38 RKİM 7.050

6.950ƏSƏDOVA Nərmin 16.1002.19 RKİM 7.050

6.400QASIMLI Xəzra 15.6002.210 OCAQ 7.000

6.550UÇAR Meryem 15.5502.311 -0.05BGM 6.750

6.750MƏLİKOVA Məryəm 15.4501.812 OCAQ 6.900

6.550HƏSƏNLİ Qumru 15.0501.713 GRASİYA 6.800

6.450ABDULLAYEVA İnci 14.8001.714 GRASİYA 6.650

6.550MİRZƏYEVA Sara 13.8500.915 GRASİYA 6.400

5.950HƏSƏNLİ Xanım 13.2001.016 GRASİYA 6.250

Without Apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 13:16:37  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Without Apparatus

Individual
2015 C

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

HƏBİBBƏYLİ HəcərRKİMGOLD

BEHBUDZADƏ SaidəOCAQ HÖVSANSILVER

YUSİFOVA MələkGORANBOY OİKBRONZE

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 11:20:41 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2015 C

Without Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.800HƏBİBBƏYLİ Həcər 15.9502.01 RKİM 7.150

7.100BEHBUDZADƏ Saidə 15.4501.52 OCAQ 6.850

6.000YUSİFOVA Mələk 15.0002.43 GORANBOY 6.600

6.650ƏLİZADƏ Banu 14.9001.64 Göyçay OİK 6.650

6.500FROLOVA Aliyə 14.4501.65 Şağan OİK 6.350

6.450QASIMOVA Fatimə 14.2501.16 Göyçay OİK 6.700

6.550İBADOVA Hira 14.1501.07 OCAQ 6.600

6.000XƏLİLOVA Bəyaz 13.5001.28 GORANBOY 6.300

5.750HƏSƏNLİ Sürəyya 13.1500.89 GORANBOY 6.600

5.350NƏCƏFOVA Sərfinaz 12.9001.110 GORANBOY 6.450

Without Apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 11:19:52  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Ball

Individual
2016 B

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

HACIYEVA ElifSİSGOLD

İSMAYIL BətülGƏNCƏ İKSILVER

ESENLİ AylarRKİMBRONZE

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 11:23:32 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 B

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.300HACIYEVA Elif 16.4504.81 SİS 6.350

6.150İSMAYIL Bətül 16.2003.42 GƏNCƏ İK 6.650

5.900ESENLİ Aylar 16.2003.63 RKİM 6.700

4.500HEYDƏRLİ Lalə 14.6003.84 OCAQ 6.300

5.750MƏMMƏDLİ Nəzrin 14.2002.35 GRASİYA 6.150

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 11:22:50  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Clubs

Individual
2016 B

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

BAĞIRZADƏ ArinaOCAQGOLD

RƏSULZADƏ İnciSİSSILVER

MUSTAFAZADƏ AylinABŞERON OİKBRONZE

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 11:24:33 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 B

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.350BAĞIRZADƏ Arina 18.5505.91 -0.15OCAQ 6.450

6.600ŞAVQULİDZE Maqnoliya 18.0504.72 OCAQ 6.750

6.400RƏSULZADƏ İnci 18.0505.13 SİS 6.550

6.400MUSTAFAZADƏ Aylin 17.0504.34 -0.15ABŞERON 6.500

5.700MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 16.5504.35 OCAQ 6.550

6.000YÜSİFLİ Nilay 16.3003.66 GƏNCƏ 6.700

6.400ƏLİYEVA Rugiya 16.1503.27 KÜR 6.550

6.300ALLAHVERDİLİ Sübhanə 16.0503.58 Şağan OİK 6.250

5.450HÜSEYNZADƏ Dəfnə 15.9003.99 GRASİYA 6.550

5.100CƏFƏROVA Aylin 15.5504.110 ZİRƏ 6.350

4.700YOLÇİYEVA Ariana 13.6002.711 BGM 6.200

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 11:24:00  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Hoop

Individual
2016 B

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

MƏMMƏDZADƏ NazlıOCAQGOLD

MƏMMƏDLİ MəryəmABŞERON OİKSILVER

VERDİYEVA MelisaBGMBRONZE

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 11:25:57 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 B

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.700MƏMMƏDZADƏ Nazlı 18.2504.81 OCAQ 6.750

6.450MƏMMƏDLİ Məryəm 17.6004.62 ABŞERON 6.550

6.600VERDİYEVA Melisa 16.4003.63 -0.30BGM 6.500

5.600ŞİRƏLİYEVA Leyla 16.4004.24 SİS 6.600

5.600CƏFƏRLİ Ayla 13.9002.15 Şağan OİK 6.200

5.450ƏLİZADƏ Ayla 13.2501.86 -0.30KÜR 6.300

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 11:25:30  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 B

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.450ORUCOVA Safiya 15.9504.11 OCAQ 6.400

5.950ŞABANLALƏ Sünbül 15.6503.42 BGM 6.300

5.250HACİKƏRİMOVA İyera 12.3001.03 DİNAMO 6.050

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 11:21:53  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2016 B

Rope

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.000ALEKSANDROVA Anastasiya 14.8502.21 Şağan OİK 6.650

Rope

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 25 Oct 2025 11:21:43  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ 
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2010-2011A

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

1 ABŞERON
OİK 46.500SALAYEVA Mehriban 115.900

3.9 6.100 0.00

5.900 5.900 1

3.2

16.000

0.006.900 6.100 0.00

15.800

2.7

14.600

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:01:17  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ 
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2010-2011A

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.900SALAYEVA Mehriban 16.0003.21 ABŞERON 6.900

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:01:08  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ 
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2010-2011A

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.900SALAYEVA Mehriban 15.9003.91 ABŞERON 6.100

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:01:00  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ 
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2010-2011A

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.800SALAYEVA Mehriban 14.6002.71 ABŞERON 6.100

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:01:11  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ "GRACE OF NATURE" TURNİRİ 
Rhythmic Gymnastics

2010-2011 B
Individual

All-Around Results

Rank NOC Name TotalD A Pen.
E Total Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total Rk.

1 GRASIYA QARAŞLI Leyla 43.6505.9 7.150 -0.1
7.500 20.500 1

7.8 7.600
7.750 23.150 1

2 GRASIYA HƏSƏNLİ Türkan 41.6007.8 7.300
7.700 22.800 2

5.2 6.700
6.900 18.800 1

3 GRASIYA MURSALİYEVA Mədinə 38.7504.3 7.150 -0.3
6.750 17.900 1

6.1 7.400
7.350 20.850 3

4 GORANBOY ƏLƏKBƏROVA Elza 26.4501.6 6.050 -0.3
5.650 12.950 2

2.2 5.950
5.350 13.500 4

5 SƏRHƏDÇİ LUNQU Riana 24.0001.0 5.700
4.550 11.250 2

1.3 5.800
5.650 12.750 2

Report Created Sun 26 Oct 2025 by SmartScoringGRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 1 / 2



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ "GRACE OF NATURE" TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

2011 B
Individual

Final

All-Around Results

NOTE
Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND

D Difficulty

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

E Execution Rk Rank Pen. PenaltyA Artistry DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified

DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

Report Created Sun 26 Oct 2025 by SmartScoringGRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 2 / 2



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ "GRACE OF NATURE" TURNİRİ 
Rhythmic Gymnastics

2010-2011 B
Individual

Results by Apparatus

Rank Name NOC D E A Penalty Total
1 MURSALİYEVA Mədinə GRASIYA 4.3 6.750 7.150 -0.3 17.900
2 LUNQU Riana SƏRHƏDÇİ 1.0 4.550 5.700 11.250

NOTE
The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals.
A maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals.
3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution A Artistry DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorBall

Report Created Sun 26 Oct 2025 by SmartScoringGRYW1APBA-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ "GRACE OF NATURE" TURNİRİ 
Rhythmic Gymnastics

2010-2011 B
Individual

Results by Apparatus

Rank Name NOC D E A Penalty Total
1 QARAŞLI Leyla GRASIYA 7.8 7.750 7.600 23.150
2 HƏSƏNLİ Türkan GRASIYA 7.8 7.700 7.300 22.800
3 MURSALİYEVA Mədinə GRASIYA 6.1 7.350 7.400 20.850
4 ƏLƏKBƏROVA Elza GORANBOY 2.2 5.350 5.950 13.500

NOTE
The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals.
A maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals.
3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution A Artistry DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorClubs

Report Created Sun 26 Oct 2025 by SmartScoringGRYW1APCL-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ "GRACE OF NATURE" TURNİRİ 
Rhythmic Gymnastics

2010-2011 B
Individual

Results by Apparatus

Rank Name NOC D E A Penalty Total
1 QARAŞLI Leyla GRASIYA 5.9 7.500 7.150 -0.1 20.500
2 ƏLƏKBƏROVA Elza GORANBOY 1.6 5.650 6.050 -0.3 12.950

NOTE
The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals.
A maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals.
3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution A Artistry DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorHoop

Report Created Sun 26 Oct 2025 by SmartScoringGRYW1APHO-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ "GRACE OF NATURE" TURNİRİ 
Rhythmic Gymnastics

2010-2011 B
Individual

Results by Apparatus

Rank Name NOC D E A Penalty Total
1 HƏSƏNLİ Türkan GRASIYA 5.2 6.900 6.700 18.800
2 LUNQU Riana SƏRHƏDÇİ 1.3 5.650 5.800 12.750

NOTE
The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals.
A maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals.
3 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution A Artistry DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorRibbon

Report Created Sun 26 Oct 2025 by SmartScoringGRYW1APRI-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 A

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

MURADLI NurayZİRƏGOLD

MƏMMƏDLİ GülnurOCAQSILVER

QƏDİMOVA LəmanOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:13:52 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 A

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 ZİRƏ 69.050MURADLI Nuray 24.350

7.750

1

0.009.4

7.200 7.200 2

7.7

22.450

0.007.550 7.700 0.00

17.450

7.1

22.250

2 OCAQ 68.150MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 22.900

7.350

2

-0.309.2

6.650 123.500

8.7 7.550 0.00

7.250 6.850 4

7.6

21.750

0.007.300

3 OCAQ 64.400QƏDİMOVA Ləman 20.150

7.150

3

0.006.2

6.800 221.450

7.5 7.300 0.00

6.650 7.300 1

8.2

22.800

0.007.300

4 BGM 62.500RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 320.450

6.6 6.950 0.00

6.900 6.900 3

7.9

21.800

0.007.000 6.750 -0.30

26.700

7.1

20.250

5 SƏRHƏDÇİ 40.400QULİYEVA Mədinə 14.950

5.850

4

0.003.0

6.100 413.000

2.2 5.700 -0.60

5.700

5.800 0.00

35.450

1.2

12.450

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:13:25  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Ball

Individual
2012 A

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

MƏMMƏDLİ GülnurOCAQGOLD

RƏŞİDOVA NəzrinBGMSILVER

QULİYEVA MədinəSƏRHƏDÇİBRONZE

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:10:14 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 A

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.250MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 23.5008.71 OCAQ 7.550

6.650QƏDİMOVA Ləman 21.4507.52 OCAQ 7.300

6.900RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 20.4506.63 BGM 6.950

5.700QULİYEVA Mədinə 13.0002.24 -0.60SƏRHƏDÇİ 5.700

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:08:30  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Clubs

Individual
2012 A

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

QƏDİMOVA LəmanOCAQGOLD

MURADLI NurayZİRƏSILVER

RƏŞİDOVA NəzrinBGMBRONZE

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:11:00 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 A

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.300QƏDİMOVA Ləman 22.8008.21 OCAQ 7.300

7.200MURADLI Nuray 22.4507.72 ZİRƏ 7.550

6.900RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 21.8007.93 BGM 7.000

6.850MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 21.7507.64 OCAQ 7.300

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:10:44  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Hoop

Individual
2012 A

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

MURADLI NurayZİRƏGOLD

MƏMMƏDLİ GülnurOCAQSILVER

QULİYEVA MədinəSƏRHƏDÇİBRONZE

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:13:11 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 A

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.200MURADLI Nuray 24.3509.41 ZİRƏ 7.750

6.650MƏMMƏDLİ Gülnur 22.9009.22 -0.30OCAQ 7.350

6.800QƏDİMOVA Ləman 20.1506.23 OCAQ 7.150

6.100QULİYEVA Mədinə 14.9503.04 SƏRHƏDÇİ 5.850

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:12:57  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 A

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.450MURADLI Nuray 22.2507.11 ZİRƏ 7.700

6.700RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 20.2507.12 -0.30BGM 6.750

5.450QULİYEVA Mədinə 12.4501.23 SƏRHƏDÇİ 5.800

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:11:26  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 B

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 ABŞERON
OİK 36.700MƏMMƏDLİ Aydan 17.400

6.550

1

0.004.2

6.650 7.150 1

5.8

19.300

0.006.350

2 ABŞERON
OİK 33.950MUSTAFAZADƏ Rəfiqə 116.750

3.5 6.550 0.00

6.700

6.400 0.00

17.200

3.6

17.200

3 SƏRHƏDÇİ 26.450MƏMMƏDLİ Rəna 13.150

6.000

2

-0.301.7

5.750 213.300

1.6 6.050 0.00

5.650

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 13:42:03  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 B

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.700MUSTAFAZADƏ Rəfiqə 16.7503.51 ABŞERON 6.550

5.650MƏMMƏDLİ Rəna 13.3001.62 SƏRHƏDÇİ 6.050

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 13:36:46  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 B

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.150MƏMMƏDLİ Aydan 19.3005.81 ABŞERON 6.350

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 13:31:54  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 B

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.650MƏMMƏDLİ Aydan 17.4004.21 ABŞERON 6.550

5.750MƏMMƏDLİ Rəna 13.1501.72 -0.30SƏRHƏDÇİ 6.000

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 13:41:36  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 B

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.200MUSTAFAZADƏ Rəfiqə 17.2003.61 ABŞERON 6.400

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 13:39:39  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 C

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.400MİRZƏYEVA Fatimə 15.9503.31 AĞDAŞ OİK 6.250

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 13:36:02  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2012 C

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.550KƏRİMLİ Dəniz 15.5003.01 ŞİRVAN OİK 5.950

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 13:32:43  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 A

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

BABAZADƏ LeylaRKİMGOLD

QULUZADƏ BanuRKİMSILVER

ZEYNALLI FidanBGMBRONZE

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:52:48 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 A

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 RKİM 35.650BABAZADƏ Leyla 119.000

5.7 6.900 0.00

6.400 4.750 2

5.1

16.650

0.006.800

2 RKİM 35.400QULUZADƏ Banu 216.750

4.7 6.400 0.00

5.650

6.750 0.00

16.500

5.4

18.650

3 BGM 31.950ZEYNALLI Fidan 5.800 1

4.9

17.150

0.006.450 5.500 0.00

25.300

4.0

14.800

4 SƏRHƏDÇİ 25.400ROMANOVA Milana 412.700

2.2 6.000 0.00

4.500 4.800 3

2.1

12.700

0.005.800

5 SƏRHƏDÇİ 25.350MANAFOVA Məryəm 314.300

2.6 6.350 0.00

5.350

5.400 -0.25

33.700

2.2

11.050

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:52:42  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 A

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.800ZEYNALLI Fidan 17.1504.91 BGM 6.450

4.750BABAZADƏ Leyla 16.6505.12 RKİM 6.800

4.800ROMANOVA Milana 12.7002.13 SƏRHƏDÇİ 5.800

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:38:25  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 A

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.400BABAZADƏ Leyla 19.0005.71 RKİM 6.900

5.650QULUZADƏ Banu 16.7504.72 RKİM 6.400

5.350MANAFOVA Məryəm 14.3002.63 SƏRHƏDÇİ 6.350

4.500ROMANOVA Milana 12.7002.24 SƏRHƏDÇİ 6.000

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:50:40  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 A

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.500QULUZADƏ Banu 18.6505.41 RKİM 6.750

5.300ZEYNALLI Fidan 14.8004.02 BGM 5.500

3.700MANAFOVA Məryəm 11.0502.23 -0.25SƏRHƏDÇİ 5.400

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:36:56  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 B

All-Around Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

AĞAVERDİYEVA MədinəOCAQGOLD

ƏHMƏDZADƏ NigarOCAQSILVER

ƏHMƏDLİ AylaABŞERON OİKBRONZE

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:54:11 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 B

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 39.200AĞAVERDİYEVA Mədinə 7.250

7.750

1

0.00

18.400

3.4

6.100 1

7.6

20.800

0.007.100

2 OCAQ 33.400ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nigar 7.050

7.150

2

0.00

17.300

3.1

16.100

5.900

1

-0.805.7

5.300

3 ABŞERON
OİK 33.050ƏHMƏDLİ Ayla 6.700

6.900

3

0.00

16.200

2.6

116.850

4.5 6.600 0.00

5.750

4 SƏRHƏDÇİ 29.800ƏLİYEVA Emiliya 6.550

6.950

4

0.00

14.900

1.4

5.250 2

3.9

14.900

0.005.750

5 SƏRHƏDÇİ 26.750ƏLİOSMANOVA Xədicə 6.250

6.200

5

-0.50

14.450

2.5 5.900 0.00

14.600

1.8

12.300

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND WithoutHoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA-----------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:54:04  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 B

Ball

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.750ƏHMƏDLİ Ayla 16.8504.51 ABŞERON 6.600

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:23:24  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 B

Clubs

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.100AĞAVERDİYEVA Mədinə 20.8007.61 OCAQ 7.100

5.250ƏLİYEVA Emiliya 14.9003.92 SƏRHƏDÇİ 5.750

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:45:44  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 B

Hoop

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.300ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nigar 16.1005.71 -0.80OCAQ 5.900

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:31:37  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 B

Ribbon

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

4.600ƏLİOSMANOVA Xədicə 12.3001.81 SƏRHƏDÇİ 5.900

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:23:29  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Without Apparatus

Individual
2013 B

Medallists

NOC CodeMedal Name

AĞAVERDİYEVA MədinəOCAQGOLD

ƏHMƏDLİ AylaABŞERON OİKSILVER

ƏLİYEVA EmiliyaSƏRHƏDÇİBRONZE

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C92I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:54:17 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
2013 B

Without Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.250AĞAVERDİYEVA Mədinə 18.4003.41 OCAQ 7.750

7.050ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nigar 17.3003.12 OCAQ 7.150

6.700ƏHMƏDLİ Ayla 16.2002.63 ABŞERON 6.900

6.550ƏLİYEVA Emiliya 14.9001.44 SƏRHƏDÇİ 6.950

6.250ƏLİOSMANOVA Xədicə 14.4502.55 -0.50SƏRHƏDÇİ 6.200

Without Apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 12:49:01  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Group
2013-2014 GROUP

5 Balls

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.300GRASİYA 15.5003.71 GRASİYA 6.500

5.950SƏRHƏDÇİ 13.9001.62 SƏRHƏDÇİ 6.350

5 Balls

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW5APBA---------QUAL--------_C73J 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 17:09:34  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Group
2015-2017 GROUP

5 Balls

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.350OCAQ 17.1504.81 OCAQ 7.000

3.850GRASİYA 13.3002.92 GRASİYA 6.550

3.600ŞAĞAN OİK 11.7002.13 Şağan OİK 6.000

5 Balls

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW5APBA---------QUAL--------_C73J 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 17:05:24  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ GRACE OF NATURE TURNİRİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Group
2018-2019 GROUP

Without Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.650GRASİYA 15.4503.71 GRASİYA 6.100

5.400ŞAĞAN OİK 14.5003.52 -0.15Şağan OİK 5.750

Without Apparatus

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APFL---------QUAL--------_C73J 1.0 Sun, 26 Oct 2025 16:53:29  1Page 1 /


